1. 202

2. 102

3. 109

4. 125

5. 200

6. 633

7. 199

8. 701

9. 927

10. 942
11. 763
12, 194
13. 639
14. 201
15. 356
16. 103
250

18. 106
19. 114
121

21. 501
22. 111
252
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BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

NEANIAQN

ZwyarTeio Zwy

2. HPAKAHZ OEZ%. HPAKAHZ
AGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ TAYOAAAZ ANOI
OAYMIMIAKOZ >.0.1M. ozon
AOGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ API'YPOYMNMOAHZ ANOAPIYP
n.A.O.K. MAOK
NYMNAZTIKOZ XYAAOIOZ MEPIZTEPIOY MZMNEPIZT
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MEPIZTEPIOY NAYKOZ2 FAAYKOZ
AGAHTIKOXZ OMIANOZ QKEANOZ QKEANOX
'AOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA AZTEPIA' AA AZTEPIA
AOGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIO> KOAAEIIOY NTEPH AZK NTEPH
2YANOI0Z KOAYMBHZHZ POH 2.K.POH
A.E. XAIAAPIOY AE XAIAAP
AOGAHTIKOX ZYAAOI0Z MAKEAONIKOZ MAKEAONIK
A.Z. APHX OEZ3/NIKHX APHZ
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ NAAPIZAZ NOAAPIZ
A.O.T. ®AANHPOY AON®
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ KABANAZ NOKABAA
EOGNIKOZ O.0.MN.D. EOONO®
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOz MANIQNIOZ
A.O. IQNIKOZ IQNIKOX
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ MATPQN NOMATP
MANEAAHNIOZ I.Z. nrz

0.0.A. KABANAZ OBAK

BaOpoi

124,5
107,0
103,5
88,0
62,0
49,0
48,0
44,0
41,0
36,0
27,0
25,0
21,0
16,0
15,0
10,0
10,0
8,0
5,0
5,0
3,0
1,0
1,0
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